QUOTE CONFIRMATION

DEAR JOE NEWMAN,

S e

Thank you for considering CDWeG LLC for your computing needs. The details of your guote are below.

Click here to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE # QUOTE DATE

QUOTE REFERENCE

CUSTOMER #

GRAND TOTAL

LWSM928 2/2/2021

ERATE

5063073

$104,907.90

' QUOTE DETAILS
ITEM

QTY

CDW#

UNIT PRICE

EXT. PRICE

Cisco Meraki Cloud Managed MS350-48FP - switch - 48 ports -
managed - racl-

Mfg. Part#: MS350-48FP-HW

UNSPSC: 43222612

Contract: TIPS Technology Solutions Products and Services (200105)

Cisco Meraki Enterprise - subscription license (5 years) + 5
Years Enterpri

Mfg. Part#: LIC-MS350-48FP-5YR

UNSPSC: 43233204

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: TIPS Technology Solutions Products and Services (200105)

Cisco Meralkd - power adapter - 1025 Watt

Mfg. Part#: MA-PWR-1025WAC

UNSPSC: 39121006

Contract: TIPS Technology Solutions Products and Services (200105)

Mfg. Part#: MA-SFP-1GB-SX-PRO

UNSPSC: 43201553
Contract: TIPS Technology Solutions Products and Services (200105)

Proline Cisco MA-SFP-10GRB-SR Compatible SEP+ TAA
Compliant Transceiver - SF

Mfg. Part#: MA-SFP-10GB-SR-PRO

UNSPSC: 43201553

Contract: TIPS Technology Solutions Products and Services (200105)

15

15

15

15

15

3528685

3928687

3511256

2816759

2832466

$5,020.56

$886.74

$781.56

$55.00

$250.00

$75,308.40

$13,301.10

$11,723.40

$825.00

$3,750.00

PURCHASER BILLING INFO

SUBTOTAL

$104,907.90

Billing Address:

COMO PICKTON CISD SCH DISTRICT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PO BOX 18

COMO, TX 75431-0018

Phone: (903) 488-3671

Payment Terms: Net 30 Govt-E-rate

SHIPPING

$0.00

SALES TAX

$0.00

GRAND TOTAL

$104,907.90

DELIVER TO

Please remit payments to:
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