## **QUOTE CONFIRMATION**



## **DEAR JOE NEWMAN,**

Thank you for considering CDW•G LLC for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. Click here to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE #	QUOTE DATE	QUOTE REFERENCE	CUSTOMER #	GRAND TOTAL
LWSM928	2/2/2021	ERATE	5063073	\$104,907.90

QUOTE DETAILS	18			T THE W
ITEM	QTY	CDW#	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
Cisco Meraki Cloud Managed MS350-48FP - switch - 48 ports - managed - rack-	15	3928685	\$5,020.56	\$75,308.40
Mfg. Part#: MS350-48FP-HW				
UNSPSC: 43222612				
Contract: TIPS Technology Solutions Products and Services (200105)				
<u>Cisco Meraki Enterprise - subscription license (5 years) + 5</u> <u>Years Enterpri</u>	15	3928687	\$886.74	\$13,301.10
Mfg. Part#: LIC-MS350-48FP-5YR				
UNSPSC: 43233204				
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA				
Contract: TIPS Technology Solutions Products and Services (200105)				
Cisco Meraki - power adapter - 1025 Watt	15	3911256	\$781.56	\$11,723.40
Mfg. Part#: MA-PWR-1025WAC			7.02.00	Ψ11/723110
UNSPSC: 39121006				
Contract: TIPS Technology Solutions Products and Services (200105)				
Proline Cisco MA-SFP-1GB-SX Compatible SFP TAA Compliant Transceiver - SFP	15	2816759	\$55.00	\$825.00
Mfg. Part#: MA-SFP-1GB-SX-PRO UNSPSC: 43201553				
Contract: TIPS Technology Solutions Products and Services (200105)				
ostitudes (11 o realmology solutions froducts and services (200105)				
Proline Cisco MA-SFP-10GB-SR Compatible SFP+ TAA Compliant Transceiver - SF	15	2832466	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
Mfg. Part#: MA-SFP-10GB-SR-PRO				
UNSPSC: 43201553				
Contract: TIPS Technology Solutions Products and Services (200105)				

PURCHASER BILLING INFO	SUBTOTAL	\$104,907.90		
Billing Address: COMO PICKTON CISD SCH DISTRICT	SHIPPING	\$0.00		
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PO BOX 18	SALES TAX	\$0.00		
COMO, TX 75431-0018 <b>Phone:</b> (903) 488-3671	GRAND TOTAL	\$104,907.90		
Payment Terms: Net 30 Govt-E-rate				
DELIVER TO	Please remit payments to:	Please remit payments to:		